
  

 

 

 
 

PLACEMENT DETAILS 

 

Year 
CSE ECE EEE MECH Civil Mining MBA Total % 

A P PL A P PL A P PL A P PL A P PL A P PL A P PL A P PL  

2017-18 33 20 17 20 15 05 15 12 10 07 07 07 27 16 01 38 18 01 --- --- --- 130 88 41 46.59 

2015-16 8 6 4 35 33 25 17 14 10 7 5 4 17 14 5 60 43 22 39 - 17 183 115 87 75.65 

2014-15 52 50 35 63 58 42 20 16 9 9 7 3 18 16 10 - - - 42 35 25 204 182 124 68.13 

2013-14 40 38 25 114 107 65 41 39 30 - - - 41 39 15 - - - 41 34 22 277 257 157 61.08 

2012-13 74 70 46 98 90 60 43 42 21 - - - 24 23 12 - - - 39 36 34 278 261 173 66.28 

 

A : Appeared 

P  : Passed 

PL : Placed 

% of Students Placed out of Passed



LIST OF COMPANIES 
 

S.No Name of the Company 

1 Sri Ram Chits 

2 HCL Talent Care 

3 Mphasis 

4 Sea world 

5 Bajaj Alliance 

6 Gen pact 

7 Capital IQ 

8 Miracle Software Systems 

9 Cochar Tech. 

10 Eureka Forbes 

11 SB Motors 

12 Shoppers Stop 

13 Birla SunLIfe 

14 Sonata Software 

15 App Labs 

16 7 Seas Technologies 

17 IIT Labs 

18 Polaris FT 

19 Y Technologies 

20 Tech Mahindra 

21 HCL Technologies 

22 Reliance ON 

23 Scope Services Ltd. 

24 JustDial 

25 Cisco 

26 Silicon Infotech 

27 Hinduja 

28 Ramco Cement 

29 AAS Technoloigies 

30 Apna Mart Pvt. Ltd. 

31 Tri Global Solutions 

32 Andhra Electronics 

33 Karvy Solutions 

34 Sri Ram Life 

35 Reliance Life 

36 ZENQA Solutions 

37 Optima ICS 

38 Eider Motors 

39 Aditya Constructions 

40 HDFC 

41 Effectronics 



S.No Name of the Company 

42 Amazon 

43 Tirumala milks 

44 L & T 

45 My Home Construcions 

46 Singareni Colleries Company Limited 

47 Femento Resources 

48 Costal Project Ltd 

49 Max inforce (P) Ltd 

50 Megna Engineering and Infrastructure Ltd 

51 Madhucon Granites industries 

52 Equilogics 

53 I Beon Infotech Pvt.Ltd 

54 Tech Mahindra,hyd 

55 Raj sreya Electricals, hosur 

 
 

CAMPUS SELECTIONS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 
 

Name of the 

company 
CSE ECE EEE MECH CIVIL 

 
MINING MBA Total 

Equilogics 07 02 --- --- --- --- --- 09 

I Beon Infotech Pvt.Ltd 05 01 --- ---  ---- --- 06 

Tech Mahindra,hyd 05 02 --- --- 01 01 - 09 

Raj sreya Electricals, 

hosur 
--- -- 08 07 --- 

 
----- -- 15 

 
 
 
 
 
 

CAMPUS SELECTIONS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016 
 

Name of the company CSE ECE EEE MECH CIVIL Mining MBA Total 

HCL Talent Care 3 7 2 --- --- ---  12 

Sri Ram Chits --- --- --- --- --- --- 15 15 

Sangeetha Mobiles --- 1 --- --- --- --- 1 2 

HCL Technologies --- 11 --- --- --- --- --- 11 

App Labs 1 6 1 --- --- --- --- 8 

Eider Motors --- --- 5 2 --- --- --- 7 

Ramco Cement --- --- 2 2 5 --- 1 10 



Name of the company CSE ECE EEE MECH CIVIL Mining MBA Total 

Singareni Colleries 
Company Limited 

--- --- --- --- --- 
2 

--- 2 

Femento Resources --- --- --- --- --- 2 --- 2 

Costal Project Ltd --- --- --- --- --- 4 --- 4 

Max inforce (P) Ltd --- --- --- --- --- 4 --- 4 

Megna Engineering 
and Infrastructure Ltd 

--- --- --- --- --- 5 --- 5 

Madhucon Granites 
industries 

--- --- --- --- --- 5 --- 5 

Total 4 25 10 4 5 22 17 87 

 
CAMPUS SELECTIONS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

 

Name of the company CSE ECE EEE MECH CIVIL MBA Total 

Mphasis 05 05 --- --- --- --- 10 

Sea world 07 07 --- --- 2 --- 16 

Capital IQ --- --- --- --- --- 8 8 

Cochar Tech. 08 20 3 1 2 6 40 

Genpack 08 --- --- --- --- --- 8 

Miracle Software 

Systems 
07 10 --- --- --- --- 17 

Amazon --- --- --- --- 2 3 5 

Tirumala milk --- --- --- --- --- 3 3 

SB Motors --- --- 6 2 --- --- 8 

Hinduja Cement --- --- --- --- 4 5 9 

Total 35 42 9 3 10 25 124 

   
CAMPUS SELECTIONS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

 

Name of the company CSE ECE EEE MECH CIVIL MBA Total 

Y Technologies 4 12 5 --- 2 --- 23 

Tech Mahindra 3 --- --- --- 3 --- 6 

HCL Technologies 3 9 8 --- --- --- 20 

IIT Labs 4 11 --- --- 2 --- 17 

Polaris FT 3 12 6 1 1 --- 23 

Karvy Solutions 8 9 --- --- --- 8 25 

Shri ram life --- 12 6 --- --- 8 26 

Muthoot finance --- --- --- --- --- 5 5 

L & T --- --- 5 2 5 --- 12 



Tirumala Milks --- --- --- 2 2 --- 4 

Total 25 65 30 5 15 21 161 

   
 

CAMPUS SELECTIONS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2012-2013 
 

Name of the company CSE ECE EEE MECH CIVIL MBA Total 

Reliance on 9 --- --- --- --- 11 20 

Scope Services Ltd. 9 10 5 --- --- 8 32 

Apna Mart 9 --- --- --- --- 9 18 

Aas Technologies 8 8 --- --- --- 3 19 

PrimeSoft 8 10 5 --- --- --- 23 

App Labs --- 6 5 --- 2 --- 13 

Sonata Software --- 9 --- --- --- --- 9 

ZenQA Solutions 1 5 1 --- --- --- 7 

Aditya Constructions --- --- --- --- 8 --- 8 

My Home Constructions --- --- --- --- 2 --- 2 

7 Seas Technologies 2 6 --- --- --- --- 8 

Andhra Electronics --- 6 5 --- --- --- 11 

Bajaj Alliance --- --- --- --- --- 3 3 

Total 46 60 21 --- 12 34 173 

 


